
 TÄHÄN TAULUKKOON AMPUJIEN TIEDOT  HUOM! AMPUJAN ID 
 ID  NIMI  K.SARJA P.SARJA  YHDISTYS
 1  Annala Petri  H  H  ORUK
 2  Estola Markku
 3  Haanpää Henrik  H  H  ORUK
 4  Haapa-aho Ari  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 5  Hämäläinen Marjut  H  H  PAM RY
 6  Hookana Kalle  T  H  OURES
 7  Jääskeläinen Matti Juhani  T  H50  ORUK
 8  Junnila Sami Marko Tapani  H50  H50  IIN RESERV
 9  Kalaoja Jenna  T  H  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 10  Kangas Ville  T  H  KEMP RES
 11  Käpylä Antti
 12  Karvonen Tomi  T  H  IIN RESERV
 13  Kauppi Jari  H50  H50  RUA
 14  Kauppi Miikka Jari Aleksi  H  H  RUA
 15  Kauppinen Toni  T  H  TYRNÄVÄN RES
 16  Kolari Juho  T  H  OULUN RES
 17  Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  H50  ORUK
 18  Kuiri Timo  H50  H50  ORUK
 19  Kukkola Markku
 20  Laukka Jari Rauno Tapani  H50  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 21  Liukkonen Heikki
 22  Majava Lasse Ilari Juhani  T  H  ORUK
 23  Miettinen Aki
 24  Moisejeff Mika  H  H  IIN RESERV
 25  Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  H50  IIN RESERV
 26  Moisejeff Valtteri  H  H  IIN RESERV
 27  Molander Tapio  T  H50  OULUN RES
 28  Myllymäki Jani Voitto  T  H  MUHOKSEN RES
 29  Niinikoski Timo Tapio
 30  Paananen Antti  H  H  VIHANNIN RES
 31  Parkkila Pasi Olavi  H  H  VIHANNIN RES
 32  Pelkonen Ilkka  T  H50  TYRNÄVÄN RES
 33  Peltokangas Ilari
 34  Pennanen Juha Tapani  H  H  PAM RY
 35  Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  H  IIN RESERV
 36  Prokkola Hannu  T  H  LAKEUDEN RES
 37  Päivärinta Jari  T  H  KEMPELEEN RES
 38  Rahkila Mikko  T  H  TYRNÄVÄN RES
 39  Rantala Pekka  T  H  KEMP RES
 40  Rekinen Timo
 41  Räihä Kim Michael
 42  Sandelin Marko Kristian  T  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 43  Sandiv Ari  T  H  VIHANNIN RES
 44  Sandvik Veli Pekka  T  H  VIHANNIN RES
 45  Tapio Ville  H  H  IIN RESERV
 46  Tervo Aarne Antero  T  H  LAK RES
 47  Vihelä Arto  T  H  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 48  Virpimäki Pyry  H  H  OULUN RES
 49  Vuontisjärvi Roope  H  H  ORUK
 50  Vuoti Arto Kaarlo  T  H50  LAKEUDEN RES
 51  Vuoti Jari-Pekka  T  H50  LAKEUDEN RES
 52  Vähämaa Hannu  T  H  KEMPELEEN RES
 53  Väisänen Mika Petteri  H  H  RUA
 54  Aalto Mikko  H  H  ORUK
 55



 MUOKKAA VAIN VIHREITÄ SARAKKEITA!!!  1  TULOS  OSUMAT

 ID  NIMI  SARJA  YHDISTYS  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  PISTEET SIJOITUS  NAPOJA KYMPPEJÄ  YSEJÄ  KASEJA  SEISKOJA  KUTOSIA  VITOSIA  NELOSIA KOLMOSIAKAKKOSIA  YKKÖSIÄ  OHI  APU

 1  Annala Petri  H  ORUK                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  Estola Markku  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  Haanpää Henrik  H  ORUK  x  x  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  7  93  22  3  2  4  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.94784E+19

 4  Haapa-aho Ari  _ AAPAVEDEN RE                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  Hämäläinen Marjut  H  PAM RY  x  x  x  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  96  13  3  3  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10733E+19

 6  Hookana Kalle  T  OURES                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7  Jääskeläinen Matti Juhani  T  ORUK  8  8  8  7  7  7  7  7  6  6  71  37  0  0  0  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3.77323E+19

 8 Junnila Sami Marko Tapan  H50  IIN RESERV  x  10  9  9  9  7  7  7  7  6  81  34  1  1  3  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.30651E+19

 9  Kalaoja Jenna  T AAPAVEDEN RE  9  9  8  8  7  7  7  6  0  0  61  39  0  0  2  2  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  3.24179E+19

 10  Kangas Ville  T  KEMP RES  10  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  86  29  0  1  5  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.57046E+19

 11  Käpylä Antti  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 12  Karvonen Tomi  T  IIN RESERV  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  7  7  6  77  35  0  0  3  2  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.0921E+19

 13  Kauppi Jari  H50  RUA  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  11  1  6  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15711E+19

 14  Kauppi Miikka Jari Aleksi  H  RUA  x  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  100  1  4  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.32185E+19

 15  Kauppinen Toni  T TYRNÄVÄN RES  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  90  26  1  2  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.78487E+19

 16  Kolari Juho  T  OULUN RES                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 17  Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  ORUK  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19

 18  Kuiri Timo  H50  ORUK  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  93  25  1  2  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.9443E+19

 19  Kukkola Markku  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 20 Laukka Jari Rauno Tapani  H50 AAPAVEDEN RE  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19

 21  Liukkonen Heikki  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 22  Majava Lasse Ilari Juhani  T  ORUK  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  9  2  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15882E+19

 23  Miettinen Aki  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 24  Moisejeff Mika  H  IIN RESERV  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  8  96  15  2  5  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10568E+19

 25  Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  IIN RESERV  x  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  94  20  2  2  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.99922E+19

 26  Moisejeff Valtteri  H  IIN RESERV  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  94  21  1  4  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.99756E+19

 27  Molander Tapio  T  OULUN RES  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  8  86  30  0  0  6  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.5704E+19

 28  Myllymäki Jani Voitto  T MUHOKSEN RES  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  98  4  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.21374E+19

 29  Niinikoski Timo Tapio  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 30  Paananen Antti  H  VIHANNIN RES  x  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  9  93  24  1  3  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.94436E+19

 31  Parkkila Pasi Olavi  H  VIHANNIN RES  x  x  x  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  96  13  3  3  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10733E+19

 32  Pelkonen Ilkka  T TYRNÄVÄN RES  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  90  27  0  2  6  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.7831E+19

 33  Peltokangas Ilari  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 34  Pennanen Juha Tapani  H  PAM RY  x  x  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  94  19  2  3  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.99927E+19

 35  Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  IIN RESERV  x  x  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  99  2  5  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.27036E+19

 36  Prokkola Hannu  T LAKEUDEN RES  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  8  95  17  2  4  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.05247E+19

 37  Päivärinta Jari  T KEMPELEEN RES  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  6  0  0  67  38  0  0  5  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  3.56066E+19

 38  Rahkila Mikko  T TYRNÄVÄN RES  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  98  4  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.21374E+19

 39  Rantala Pekka  T  KEMP RES  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  96  16  2  4  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10562E+19

 40  Rekinen Timo  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 41  Räihä Kim Michael  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 42  Sandelin Marko Kristian  T AAPAVEDEN RE  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19

 43  Sandiv Ari  T  VIHANNIN RES  8  8  8  8  7  7  7  7  6  6  72  36  0  0  0  4  4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3.82638E+19

 44  Sandvik Veli Pekka  T  VIHANNIN RES  9  9  8  8  7  6  0  0  0  0  47  41  0  0  2  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4  2.49778E+19

 45  Tapio Ville  H  IIN RESERV  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  8  95  18  1  5  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.05076E+19

 46  Tervo Aarne Antero  T  LAK RES  x  9  9  7  7  7  6  0  0  0  55  40  1  0  2  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  2.9247E+19

 47  Vihelä Arto  T AAPAVEDEN RE  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  11  1  6  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15711E+19

 48  Virpimäki Pyry  H  OULUN RES  x  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  0  82  32  1  1  6  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  4.35966E+19

 49  Vuontisjärvi Roope  H  ORUK  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  88  28  0  1  6  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.67675E+19

 50  Vuoti Arto Kaarlo  T LAKEUDEN RES  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  6  82  33  0  0  5  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.35783E+19

 51  Vuoti Jari-Pekka  T LAKEUDEN RES  x  x  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  93  23  2  1  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.94602E+19

 52  Vähämaa Hannu  T KEMPELEEN RES  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  7  83  31  0  0  5  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.41097E+19

 53  Väisänen Mika Petteri  H  RUA  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  99  3  2  7  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.26522E+19

 54  Aalto Mikko  H  ORUK  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  9  2  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15882E+19

 55  _  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 56  _  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 57  _  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 58  _  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0



 MUOKKAA VAIN VIHREITÄ SARAKKEITA!!!  1  TULOS  OSUMAT

 ID  NIMI  SARJA  YHDISTYS  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  PISTEET SIJOITUS  NAPOJA KYMPPEJÄ  YSEJÄ  KASEJA  SEISKOJA  KUTOSIA  VITOSIA  NELOSIA KOLMOSIAKAKKOSIA  YKKÖSIÄ  OHI  APU

 1  Annala Petri  H  ORUK                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  Estola Markku  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  Haanpää Henrik  H  ORUK  10  8  8  8  8  6  6  4  4  0  62  32  0  1  0  4  0  2  0  2  0  0  0  1  3.29499E+19

 4  Haapa-aho Ari  H50 AAPAVEDEN RE                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  Hämäläinen Marjut  H  PAM RY  x  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  7  87  3  1  0  6  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.62532E+19

 6  Hookana Kalle  H  OURES  10  10  9  9  8  8  7  7  7  5  80  15  0  2  2  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.25165E+19

 7  Jääskeläinen Matti Juhani  H50  ORUK                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8  Junnila Sami Marko Tapani  H50  IIN RESERV  10  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  5  78  19  0  1  3  2  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.1453E+19

 9  Kalaoja Jenna  H AAPAVEDEN RE  9  8  7  7  7  6  6  6  5  5  66  30  0  0  1  1  3  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  3.50751E+19

 10  Kangas Ville  H  KEMP RES  9  9  9  8  8  8  8  8  6  6  79  18  0  0  3  5  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.19839E+19

 11  Käpylä Antti  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 12  Karvonen Tomi  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  10  10  9  9  8  8  8  5  87  4  0  4  2  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62378E+19

 13  Kauppi Jari  H50  RUA  10  9  8  8  8  8  7  7  7  4  76  25  0  1  1  4  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.03901E+19

 14  Kauppi Miikka Jari Aleksi  H  RUA  10  10  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  5  79  17  0  2  2  2  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.19851E+19

 15  Kauppinen Toni  H TYRNÄVÄN RES  10  8  7  6  5  5  4  4  3  0  52  37  0  1  0  1  1  1  2  2  1  0  0  1  2.76355E+19

 16  Kolari Juho  H  OULUN RES                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 17  Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  ORUK  x  9  8  8  8  8  8  6  6  5  76  23  1  0  1  5  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.04073E+19

 18  Kuiri Timo  H50  ORUK  x  x  x  10  10  9  9  8  6  5  87  2  3  2  2  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62897E+19

 19  Kukkola Markku  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 20  Laukka Jari Rauno Tapani  H50 AAPAVEDEN RE  x  9  9  8  8  8  7  7  7  6  79  16  1  0  2  3  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.20016E+19

 21  Liukkonen Heikki  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 22  Majava Lasse Ilari Juhani  H  ORUK  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  82  10  0  1  4  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.35788E+19

 23  Miettinen Aki  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 24  Moisejeff Mika  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  83  8  0  2  3  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.41108E+19

 25  Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  IIN RESERV  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  91  1  1  2  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.83801E+19

 26  Moisejeff Valtteri  H  IIN RESERV  x  10  9  9  9  9  7  7  6  5  81  11  1  1  4  0  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.30651E+19

 27  Molander Tapio  H50  OULUN RES  10  10  9  9  8  8  8  8  6  5  81  12  0  2  2  4  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.30479E+19

 28  Myllymäki Jani Voitto  H MUHOKSEN RES  x  10  8  8  7  7  7  4  4  4  69  27  1  1  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  3.66877E+19

 29  Niinikoski Timo Tapio  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 30  Paananen Antti  H  VIHANNIN RES  10  10  10  10  9  9  8  7  5  2  80  14  0  4  2  1  1  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  4.25177E+19

 31  Parkkila Pasi Olavi  H  VIHANNIN RES  10  10  8  7  7  6  6  5  5  4  68  28  0  2  0  1  2  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  3.61392E+19

 32  Pelkonen Ilkka  H50 TYRNÄVÄN RES  10  9  9  9  8  8  8  8  7  5  81  13  0  1  3  4  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.30474E+19

 33  Peltokangas Ilari  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 34  Pennanen Juha Tapani  H  PAM RY  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  5  87  5  0  3  4  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62372E+19

 35  Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  8  6  4  85  6  0  4  3  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.51749E+19

 36  Prokkola Hannu  H LAKEUDEN RES  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  6  4  2  66  29  0  0  2  2  2  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  3.50751E+19

 37  Päivärinta Jari  H KEMPELEEN RES  9  9  8  7  6  6  5  5  4  3  62  33  0  0  2  1  1  2  2  1  1  0  0  0  3.29494E+19

 38  Rahkila Mikko  H TYRNÄVÄN RES  x  10  10  10  9  8  8  7  6  5  83  7  1  3  1  2  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.41291E+19

 39  Rantala Pekka  H  KEMP RES  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  6  4  4  76  24  0  1  4  2  0  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  4.03902E+19

 40  Rekinen Timo  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 41  Räihä Kim Michael  _  _                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 42  Sandelin Marko Kristian  H50 AAPAVEDEN RE  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  6  5  78  20  0  0  4  3  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.14525E+19

 43  Sandiv Ari  H  VIHANNIN RES  10  10  9  9  8  8  8  7  6  2  77  21  0  2  2  3  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  4.09222E+19

 44  Sandvik Veli Pekka  H  VIHANNIN RES  10  9  8  8  8  7  7  0  0  0  57  34  0  1  1  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  3.02927E+19

 45  Tapio Ville  H  IIN RESERV  9  9  8  8  7  6  6  5  5  1  64  31  0  0  2  2  1  2  2  0  0  0  1  0  3.40123E+19

 46  Tervo Aarne Antero  H  LAK RES  5  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  11  41  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  0  7  5.84585E+18

 47  Vihelä Arto  H AAPAVEDEN RE  9  8  8  6  5  5  3  2  1  0  47  39  0  0  1  2  0  1  2  0  1  1  1  1  2.49777E+19

 48  Virpimäki Pyry  H  OULUN RES  x  10  10  8  8  7  7  6  6  4  76  22  1  2  0  2  2  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.04084E+19

 49  Vuontisjärvi Roope  H  ORUK  x  7  6  6  6  5  4  4  3  3  54  36  1  0  0  0  1  3  1  2  2  0  0  0  2.87155E+19

 50  Vuoti Arto Kaarlo  H50 LAKEUDEN RES  x  8  7  7  7  5  5  3  2  2  56  35  1  0  0  1  3  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  2.97784E+19

 51  Vuoti Jari-Pekka  H50 LAKEUDEN RES  x  8  8  6  4  4  4  3  2  1  50  38  1  0  0  2  0  1  0  3  1  1  1  0  2.65898E+19

 52  Vähämaa Hannu  H KEMPELEEN RES  9  9  7  7  6  3  0  0  0  0  41  40  0  0  2  0  2  1  0  0  1  0  0  4  2.17891E+19

 53  Väisänen Mika Petteri  H  RUA  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  6  83  9  0  1  4  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.41103E+19

 54  Aalto Mikko  H  ORUK  8  8  8  8  8  8  7  7  6  5  73  26  0  0  0  6  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  3.87952E+19

 55  _  _  _  0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 56  _  _  _

 57  _  _  _

 58  _  _  _



 14  Kauppi Miikka Jari Aleksi  H  RUA  x  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  100  1  4  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.32185E+19
 35  Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  IIN RESE  x  x  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  99  2  5  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.27036E+19
 53  Väisänen Mika Petteri  H  RUA  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  99  3  2  7  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.26522E+19
 54  Aalto Mikko  H  ORUK  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  9  2  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15882E+19
 5  Hämäläinen Marjut  H  PAM RY  x  x  x  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  96  13  3  3  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10733E+19

 17  Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  ORUK  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19
 20  Laukka Jari Rauno Tapan H50  HAAPAVE x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19
 13  Kauppi Jari  H50  RUA  x  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  11  1  6  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15711E+19
 25  Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  IIN RESE  x  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  94  20  2  2  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.99922E+19
 18  Kuiri Timo  H50  ORUK  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  93  25  1  2  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.9443E+19
 8  Junnila Sami Marko Tapan H50  IIN RESE  x  10  9  9  9  7  7  7  7  6  81  34  1  1  3  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.30651E+19

 28  Myllymäki Jani Voitto  T  MUHOKS  x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  98  4  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.21374E+19
 38  Rahkila Mikko  T  TYRNÄVÄ x  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  98  4  3  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.21374E+19
 42  Sandelin Marko Kristian  T  HAAPAVE x  x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  6  3  4  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.16053E+19
 22  Majava Lasse Ilari Juhani  T  ORUK  x  x  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  9  2  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15882E+19
 47  Vihelä Arto  T  HAAPAVE x  10  10  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  97  11  1  6  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.15711E+19
 39  Rantala Pekka  T  KEMP RE x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  96  16  2  4  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.10562E+19
 36  Prokkola Hannu  T  LAKEUDE x  x  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  8  95  17  2  4  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5.05247E+19



 5  Hämäläinen Marjut  H  PAM RY  x  9  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  7  87  3  1  0  6  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.62532E
 12  Karvonen Tomi  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  10  10  9  9  8  8  8  5  87  4  0  4  2  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62378E
 34  Pennanen Juha Tapani  H  PAM RY  10  10  10  9  9  9  9  8  8  5  87  5  0  3  4  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62372E
 35  Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  10  10  9  9  9  8  6  4  85  6  0  4  3  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.51749E
 38  Rahkila Mikko  H  TYRNÄVÄN RE  x  10  10  10  9  8  8  7  6  5  83  7  1  3  1  2  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.41291E
 24  Moisejeff Mika  H  IIN RESERV  10  10  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  83  8  0  2  3  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.41108E
 25  Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  IIN RESERV  x  10  10  9  9  9  9  9  8  8  91  1  1  2  5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.83801E
 18  Kuiri Timo  H50  ORUK  x  x  x  10  10  9  9  8  6  5  87  2  3  2  2  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.62897E
 27  Molander Tapio  H50  OULUN RES  10  10  9  9  8  8  8  8  6  5  81  12  0  2  2  4  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.30479E
 32  Pelkonen Ilkka  H50  TYRNÄVÄN RE 10  9  9  9  8  8  8  8  7  5  81  13  0  1  3  4  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.30474E
 20  Laukka Jari Rauno Tapani  H50  HAAPAVEDEN R x  9  9  8  8  8  7  7  7  6  79  16  1  0  2  3  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  4.20016E
 8  Junnila Sami Marko Tapani  H50  IIN RESERV  10  9  9  9  8  8  7  7  6  5  78  19  0  1  3  2  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.1453E+

 42  Sandelin Marko Kristian  H50  HAAPAVEDEN R 9  9  9  9  8  8  8  7  6  5  78  20  0  0  4  3  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.14525E
 17  Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  ORUK  x  9  8  8  8  8  8  6  6  5  76  23  1  0  1  5  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  4.04073E
 13  Kauppi Jari  H50  RUA  10  9  8  8  8  8  7  7  7  4  76  25  0  1  1  4  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.03901E
 50  Vuoti Arto Kaarlo  H50  LAKEUDEN RES x  8  7  7  7  5  5  3  2  2  56  35  1  0  0  1  3  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  2.97784E
 51  Vuoti Jari-Pekka  H50  LAKEUDEN RES x  8  8  6  4  4  4  3  2  1  50  38  1  0  0  2  0  1  0  3  1  1  1  0  2.65898E
 4  Haapa-aho Ari  H50  HAAPAVEDEN R                     0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7  Jääskeläinen Matti Juhani  H50  ORUK                      0  42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0



 Annala Petri  H  H  ORUK
 Estola Markku
 Haanpää Henrik
 Haapa-aho Ari  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 Hämäläinen Marjut
 Hookana Kalle
 Jääskeläinen Matti Juhani  T  H50  ORUK
 Junnila Sami Marko Tapani  H50  H50  IIN RESERV
 Kalaoja Jenna  T  H  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 Kangas Ville  T  H  KEMP RES
 Käpylä Antti
 Karvonen Tomi  T  H  IIN RESERV
 Kauppi Jari  H50  H50  RUA
 Kauppi Miikka Jari Aleksi
 Kauppinen Toni  T  H  TYRNÄVÄN RES
 Kolari Juho  T  H  OULUN RES
 Koskela Jukka Alvar  H50  H50  ORUK
 Kuiri Timo  H50  H50  ORUK
 Kukkola Markku
 Laukka Jari Rauno Tapani  H50  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 Liukkonen Heikki
 Majava Lasse Ilari Juhani  T  H  ORUK
 Miettinen Aki
 Moisejeff Mika  H  H  IIN RESERV
 Moisejeff Risto Juhani  H50  H50  IIN RESERV
 Moisejeff Valtteri  H  H  IIN RESERV
 Molander Tapio  T  H50  OULUN RES
 Myllymäki Jani Voitto  T  H  MUHOKSEN RES
 Niinikoski Timo Tapio
 Paananen Antti
 Parkkila Pasi Olavi
 Pelkonen Ilkka  T  H50  TYRNÄVÄN RES
 Peltkangas Ilari
 Pennanen Juha Tapani
 Perkkiö Erik Mikael  H  H  IIN RESERV
 Prokkola Hannu
 Päivärinta Jari  T  H  KEMPELEEN RES
 Rahkila Mikko
 Rantala Pekka  T  H  KEMP RES
 Rekinen Timo
 Räihä Kim Michael
 Sandelin Marko Kristian  T  H50  HAAPAVEDEN RES
 Sandiv Ari
 Sandvik Veli Pekka
 Tapio Ville  H  H  IIN RESERV
 Tervo Aarne Antero  T  LAK RES
 Vihelä Arto  T  H  HAAPAVEDEN RES



 Virpimäki Pyry
 Vuontisjärvi Roppe
 Vuoti Arto Kaarlo
 Vuoti Jari-Pekka  T  H50  LAKEUDEN RES
 Vähämaa Hannu  T  H  KEMPELEEN RES
 Väisänen Mika Petteri  H  H  RUA


